Dalilah Judy v lof1 Unweighted GPA: 1 Academic History
Grade 08 - Rogers Middle School

Academic Grade Attempted Earned

More Year Y ¥ School Y Level ¥ Course Name Y Credits Y Credits Y S1 S2
v 1920 Rogers Middle School 08 Health 8 0.5 0.5 B [86]
v 1920 Rogers Middle School 08 Algebra 1 0.5 0.5 D [67]
v 1920 Rogers Middle School 08 PE Girls 8 0.5 0.5 A [99]
v 1920 Rogers Middle School 08 Choir 8 0.5 0.5 A [100]
v 1920 Rogers Middle School 08 Social Studies 8 0.5 0.5 B [87]
v 1920 Rogers Middle School 08 Science 8 0.5 0.5 A [93]
v 1920 Rogers Middle School 08 ELA 8 0.5 0.5 B [85]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 WIN Math 7 0.25 0.25 B [82]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 PE Girls 7 1 1 A[99] A [100]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 Choir 7 1 1 A [100] A [100]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 ELA7 1 1 C [70] C[70]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 Pre-Algebra 7 1 0 F [59] F [54]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 Science 7 1 0.5 F [57] D [66]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 Social Studies 7 1 1 C[71] B [82]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 World Cultures 7 0.5 0.5 A [95]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 WIN Science 7 0.25 0.25 A [90]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 WIN ELA 7 0.25 0.25 B [85]
v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 Health 7 0.5 0.5 B [82]

v 1819 Rogers Middle School 07 WIN Social Studies 7 0.25 0.25 B [80]



1718

1718

1718

1718

1718

1718

1718

1718

1718

1718

1718

1718

1617

1617

1617

1617

1617

1617

1617

1617

1617

1516

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Rogers Middle School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

WIN Social Studies 6

ART 6

PE Girls 6

ELA 6

Science 6

Social Studies 6

Choir 6

Math 6

WIN Math 6

WIN Science 6

Health 6

WIN ELA 6

Art

Homeroom

Reading

Mathematics

Music

PE

Science/Health

Social Studies

Writing

Art

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

c

A[93]

A[93]

B [86]

C [76]

F [57]

B [80]

D [61]

A[92]

A[98]

D [67]

D [66]

A [100]

D [68]

A[98]

B [80]



1516

1516

1516

1516

1516

1516

1516

1516

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

Gotsch Intermediate School

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

Homeroom

Reading

Mathematics

Music

PE

Science/Health

Social Studies

Writing

Art

Homeroom

Reading

Mathematics

Music

PE

READING SKILLS

Science/Health

Social Studies

Writing

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5



