Dalilah Judy Grade 08 - Rogers Middle School

More	Academic Year	▶ School ▼	Grade Level	Course Name <b>T</b>	Attempted Credits	Earned Credits	S1	S2
~	1920	Rogers Middle School	08	Health 8	0.5	0.5	B [86]	
~	1920	Rogers Middle School	08	Algebra 1	0.5	0.5	D [67]	
<b>~</b>	1920	Rogers Middle School	08	PE Girls 8	0.5	0.5	A [99]	
<b>~</b>	1920	Rogers Middle School	08	Choir 8	0.5	0.5	A [100]	
<b>~</b>	1920	Rogers Middle School	08	Social Studies 8	0.5	0.5	B [87]	
~	1920	Rogers Middle School	08	Science 8	0.5	0.5	A [93]	
<b>~</b>	1920	Rogers Middle School	08	ELA 8	0.5	0.5	B [85]	
~	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	WIN Math 7	0.25	0.25	B [82]	
~	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	PE Girls 7	1	1	A [99]	A [100]
~	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	Choir 7	1	1	A [100]	A [100]
<b>~</b>	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	ELA 7	1	1	C [70]	C [70]
~	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	Pre-Algebra 7	1	0	F [59]	F [54]
~	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	Science 7	1	0.5	F [57]	D [66]
<b>~</b>	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	Social Studies 7	1	1	C [71]	B [82]
~	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	World Cultures 7	0.5	0.5	A [95]	
~	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	WIN Science 7	0.25	0.25	A [90]	
~	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	WIN ELA 7	0.25	0.25		B [85]
~	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	Health 7	0.5	0.5		B [82]
~	1819	Rogers Middle School	07	WIN Social Studies 7	0.25	0.25		B [80]

~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	WIN Social Studies 6	0.5	0.5	C [77]	
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	ART 6	0.5	0.5	A [93]	
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	PE Girls 6	1	1	A [93]	A [98]
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	ELA 6	1	1	B [86]	D [67]
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	Science 6	1	1	C [76]	D [66]
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	Social Studies 6	1	0	F [57]	F [57]
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	Choir 6	1	1	B [80]	A [100]
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	Math 6	1	0	D [61]	D [68]
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	WIN Math 6	0.5	0.5	A [92]	
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	WIN Science 6	0.5	0		
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	Health 6	0.5	0.5		A [98]
~	1718	Rogers Middle School	06	WIN ELA 6	0.5	0.5		B [80]
~	1617	Gotsch Intermediate School	05	Art	0	0		
~	1617	Gotsch Intermediate School	05	Homeroom	0	0		
~		Gusch mediate School						
_	1617	Gotsch Intermediate School	05	Reading	0	0		
<b>*</b>	1617					0		
		Gotsch Intermediate School	05	Reading	0			
<b>~</b>	1617	Gotsch Intermediate School  Gotsch Intermediate School	05 05	Reading  Mathematics	0 0.5	0		
<b>*</b>	1617	Gotsch Intermediate School  Gotsch Intermediate School  Gotsch Intermediate School	05 05 05	Reading  Mathematics  Music	0 0.5 0	0		
<b>*</b>	1617 1617 1617	Gotsch Intermediate School  Gotsch Intermediate School  Gotsch Intermediate School  Gotsch Intermediate School	05 05 05 05	Reading  Mathematics  Music  PE	0 0.5 0	0 0		
* * * *	1617 1617 1617	Gotsch Intermediate School  Gotsch Intermediate School  Gotsch Intermediate School  Gotsch Intermediate School  Gotsch Intermediate School	05 05 05 05	Reading  Mathematics  Music  PE  Science/Health	0 0.5 0 0	0 0 0		

~	1516	Gotsch Intermediate School	04	Homeroom	0	0
~	1516	Gotsch Intermediate School	04	Reading	0.5	0
~	1516	Gotsch Intermediate School	04	Mathematics	0.5	0
~	1516	Gotsch Intermediate School	04	Music	0	0
~	1516	Gotsch Intermediate School	04	PE	0	0
~	1516	Gotsch Intermediate School	04	Science/Health	0.5	0
~	1516	Gotsch Intermediate School	04	Social Studies	0.5	0
~	1516	Gotsch Intermediate School	04	Writing	0.5	0
~	1415	Gotsch Intermediate School	03	Art	0	0
~	1415	Gotsch Intermediate School	03	Homeroom	0	0
~	1415	Gotsch Intermediate School	03	Reading	0.5	0
~	1415	Gotsch Intermediate School	03	Mathematics	0.5	0
~	1415	Gotsch Intermediate School	03	Music	0	0
~	1415	Gotsch Intermediate School	03	PE	0	0
~	1415	Gotsch Intermediate School	03	READING SKILLS	0.5	0
~	1415	Gotsch Intermediate School	03	Science/Health	0.5	0
~	1415	Gotsch Intermediate School	03	Social Studies	0.5	0
~	1415	Gotsch Intermediate School	03	Writing	0.5	0